CITY OF SALEM
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 6, 2007

SENATE OF VIRGINIA

HOUSE OF DELEGATES

PRECINCTS

REGISTERED VOTERS

NORTH SALEM # 2 (0001)

CONEHURST (0002)

BEVERLY HEIGHTS (0003)

WEST SALEM (0004)

NORTH SALEM #1 (0005)

SOUTH SALEM #1 (0006)

SOUTH SALEM #2 (0007)

EAST SALEM (0008)

SOUTHSIDE HILLS (0009)

HIDDEN VALLEY (0010)

CENTRAL ABSENTEE

TOTAL

1,707

1,096

1,054

1,550

1,971

1,149

1,636

808

2,140

2,379

15,490
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s é = TOTAL T = TOTAL TOTAL VOTERS % TURNOUT
339 332 2 673 496 37 533 683 40.01%
154 117 3 274 195 14 209 275 25.09%
197 198 0 395 304 8 312 399 37.86%
306 263 2 571 445 20 465 579 37.35%
336 249 1 586 426 19 445 594 30.14%
187 128 0 315 231 17 248 323 28.11%
260 186 2 448 359 17 376 457 27.93%
120 100 0 220 173 9 182 223 27.60%
347 347 2 696 543 35 578 704 32.90%
377 444 4 825 640 27 667 830 34.89%

96 70 1 167 118 11 129 167
2719 2434 17 5170 3930 214 4144 5196 33.54%




